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Monday, November 9th
ITEM PRICE
2013 Chevy Impala LTZ with 100,000 miles $8,500

Dining room table with furmica top

Humidifier $28
Snow Thrower $650
Hay $65 a bale
Pool Table $500
Case Forklift $1,750
Fridge $75
Toshiba TV $50
Grasshopper mower $1,400
Grill Guard for full-sized pickup $150
Walk-in cooler $500
9.9 Mercury outboard boat motor $500
245 70 16-inch truck tires $40
2001 Acura $1,000
1927 Chevy Pickup $5,000
Craftsman radial saw $100
Chain hoist $50
Ram Sheep $100
Chihauhuas $400 and up
Subwoofers $30
logchains $50 each
Trumpets $75 and up
2012 GMC Denali with 119,00 miles $13,000

CONTACT
712-307-1253

712-246-2189

712-215-1406

907-394-2924
660-920-9424

641-344-6974

712-542-3937

712-583-3449

402-740-2049

712-621-4845

712-625-4124

712-370-0450

660-582-3462

660-928-3238

641-202-9790

402-292-0526

712-808-1183

LOCATION
Clarinda

Shenandoah

Shenandoah

Fairfax

Lenox

Clarinda

Coin

Craig

Redding

Randolph

Sidney

Maryville

Skidmore

Creston

Tabor
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